TREATS & EATS

Cinnamon Roll
Coffee Cake

Muffin

Scone

Cake Slice

Cookie / Brownie

Pita Chips & Hummus
Scoop of Ice Cream
Pint of Ice Cream

Chips (SUNCHIPS® Original,
Sea Salt Kettle or Pita)

3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
2.00
2.50
2.00
4.00
1.50

120z

200z

(LT T
Soda/Tea 2.50 ESTD <X &S— 2018
Drip Coffee 2.00 3.00
Latte 3.50 4.50 BAKERY & CAFE
Cappuccino 3.50 4.50
Chai Tea Latte 3.50 4.50 Mond FI-'IdO U7RS: ‘07
Americano 2.25 3.50 onday - Friday / a.m.to / p.m.
Cold Brew 350 450 Saturday - Sunday 8 a.m. to 3 p.m.
Frappe 3.50 4.50 620-327-3570
Hot Chocolate 3.00 4.00 hesstonbakeryandcafe.com
Hot Tea 2.00 445 S, Main St., Hesston, KS 67062
Milkshakes 5.00 7.50
Smoothies 5.00 7.50

(Wild Berry, Peach, Mango, or
Strawberry Banana) ONLINE
ORDERING
NEED A PICK ME UP? NOW AVAILABLE
Extra Espresso Shot ~ 1.50 ea fcanO?R CO?G
O order online
Flavors .50 cents /ea
Almond or Oat milk .50 cents
£

ALLERGY ALERT '

o e oo e o whoat ot oy prodcts ASK US ABOUT CATERING

and other products that may cause allergies. Please be aware that YOUR NEXT EVENT

all products may have come in contact with these ingredients.

Menu subject to change. 09272022



BREAKFAST

Biscotti 2.00
Egg & Cheese Wrap 6.00
with Bacon 7.00
with Ham 7.00 N -
with Sausage 7.00 N :
Chipotle Wrap 8.00 L \ A -
Pesto Wrap 8.00
Santa Fe Wrap 8.00 SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Sausage Breakfast Sandwich ~ 8.00
Fruit Cup 4.00 Choice of wheat, white, wrap or gluten free bread.
Yogurt Parfait >.00 Sandwiches and wraps served with choice of
apple, SUNCHIPS® Original, sea salt kettle or
ita chips. Upgrade side to fruit cup or cafe salad
SALADS Er souppfor 4?090, g
Ask about our seasonal salad. BBQ Piggy 3.00
Our salads also make great wraps! BLT 10.00
BBQ Beef Brisket 10.00
SM LG Buffalo Chicken Wrap 9.00
Chicken Caesar 8.00 11.00 Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap 10.00
Citrus Berry 9.00 12.00 Chicken Pesto Panini 10.00
Club 9.00 12.00 Chicken Salad Wrap 9.00
Greek 2.00 12.00 Chipotle Turkey Wrap 10.00
Asian 8.00 11.00 Club 10.00
Southwest 9.00 12.00 Cuban 10.00
Cafe 6.00 9.00 Creamy Turkey Bacon 10.00
French Dip 10.00
Greek Wrap 9.00
ltalian Grinder 10.00
Soup of the day served daily 11 a.m. - close. PB&J 7.00
Soup Bowl 6.00 Turkey Avocado Panini 10.00
Large Soup (14 oz.) 7.50 Turkey Caprese Grill 10.00

COMBOS
Soup & Salad Combo 11.00 Sandwich/Wrap Combo Meal  13.00
Small Cafe salad and soup of the Sandwich/wrap, choice of chips or apple,

day cookie & drink



