### TREATS & EATS

Cinnamon Roll	3.50
Coffee Cake	3.00
Muffin	3.00
Scone	3.00
Cake Slice	3.50
Cookie / Brownie	2.00
Pita Chips & Hummus	2.50
Scoop of Ice Cream	2.00
Pint of Ice Cream	4.00
Chips (SUNCHIPS® Original,	1.50
Sea Salt Kettle or Pita)	



# **BEVERAGES**

	12oz	20oz
Soda/Tea		2.50
Drip Coffee	2.00	3.00
Latte	3.50	4.50
Cappuccino	3.50	4.50
Chai Tea Latte	3.50	4.50
Americano	2.25	3.50
Cold Brew	3.50	4.50
Frappe	3.50	4.50
Hot Chocolate	3.00	4.00
Hot Tea		2.00
Milkshakes	5.00	7.50
Smoothies	5.00	7.50

(Wild Berry, Peach, Mango, or Strawberry Banana)

### NEED A PICK ME UP?

Extra Espresso Shot 1.50 ea

**Flavors** .50 cents /ea

Almond or Oat milk .50 cents

#### ALLERGY ALERT

Hesston Bakery & Cafe uses the following wholesome ingredients: peanuts, eggs, tree nuts, wheat and dairy products and other products that may cause allergies. Please be aware that all products may have come in contact with these ingredients.



# . HESSTON .



# **BAKERY & CAFE**

#### **HOURS:**

Monday - Friday 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. Saturday - Sunday 8 a.m. to 3 p.m.

620-327-3570 hesstonbakeryandcafe.com 445 S. Main St., Hesston, KS 67062



ONLINE **ORDERING NOW AVAILABLE** 

Scan QR code to order online

**ASK US ABOUT CATERING** YOUR NEXT EVENT

### **BREAKFAST**

Biscotti	2.00
Egg & Cheese Wrap	6.00
with Bacon	7.00
with Ham	7.00
with Sausage	7.00
Chipotle Wrap	8.00
Pesto Wrap	8.00
Santa Fe Wrap	8.00
Sausage Breakfast Sandwich	8.00
Fruit Cup	4.00
Yogurt Parfait	5.00

## SALADS

Ask about our seasonal salad. Our salads also make great wraps!

	SM	LG
Chicken Caesar	8.00	11.00
Citrus Berry	9.00	12.00
Club	9.00	12.00
Greek	9.00	12.00
Asian	8.00	11.00
Southwest	9.00	12.00
Cafe	6.00	9.00

# SOUP

Soup of the day served daily 11 a.m. - close.

Soup Bowl	6.00
Large Soup (14 oz.)	7.50



### **SANDWICHES & WRAPS**

Choice of wheat, white, wrap or gluten free bread. Sandwiches and wraps served with choice of apple, SUNCHIPS® Original, sea salt kettle or pita chips. Upgrade side to fruit cup or cafe salad or soup for 4.00.

BBQ Piggy	9.00
BLT	10.00
BBQ Beef Brisket	10.00
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	9.00
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	10.00
Chicken Pesto Panini	10.00
Chicken Salad Wrap	9.00
Chipotle Turkey Wrap	10.00
Club	10.00
Cuban	10.00
Creamy Turkey Bacon	10.00
French Dip	10.00
Greek Wrap	9.00
Grilled Cheese	7.00
Italian Grinder	10.00
PB&J	7.00
Turkey Avocado Panini	10.00
Turkey Caprese Grill	10.00

# COMBOS

Soup & Salad Combo Small Cafe salad and soup of the day 11.00

Sandwich/Wrap Combo Meal 13.00 Sandwich/wrap, choice of chips or apple, cookie & drink